2
2221 2222
PEDESTAL DETAIL
1 : 25
STREET LIGHT CONCRETE
650 450 650
10
00
50
ROADWAY FACE OF
1070 HIGH SINGLE
SLOPED TL-5 CONC
BARRIER
20 THICK PLYWOOD
SETTING TEMPLATE
3
- -
70
0
53Ø CONDUIT FOR
STREET LIGHTING
45
0
61
20
0
206
75
40
0
ACCOMMODATES A POLE BASE PLATE WITH A THICKNESS
UP TO 25mm
4
- -
PRESET ANCHORAGE DETAIL
1 : 10
206
20
6
PLANELEVATION
11mm STRUT
(TYP)
8mm CROSS STRUT
COIL TAPPED TO
ACCEPT 25Ø BOLT
4-25Ø x 230 LONG STUD
C/W SQUARE HEAD
20 THICK PLYWOOD
SETTING TEMPLATE
8-CIRCULAR FLAT
WASHER. (TYP)
8-STEEL HEX NUT
(TYP)
PRESET ANCHOR
1000
50450
1070 HIGH SINGLE
SLOPED TL-5 CONC
BARRIER
3
- -
SECTION
1 : 25
700
68
5
1%53Ø CONDUIT FOR
STREET LIGHTING
292Ø BOLT CIRCLE
20 THICK PLYWOOD
SETTING TEMPLATE
R75
27Ø HOLE
5
- -
TEMPLATE
1 : 10
PRESET ANCHORAGE
250
50450
1070 HIGH SINGLE
SLOPED TL-5 CONC
BARRIER
7
- -
BARRIER SECTION
1 : 25
200
10
70
11
52
22
5
90
11
60
53Ø CONDUIT
FOR STREET
LIGHTING
(EAST SIDE
ONLY) 9
- -
8
- -
BARRIER CONTROL JOINT DETAIL
1 : 10
C CONTROL JOINT
45
0
L
12
12
45
12 12
9
- -
SECTION
1 : 2
COLD FORMED
CONTROL JOINT
PRECOMPRESSED
FOAM JOINT FILLER
C CONTROL JOINTL
40
10
10
20
85
10
- -
DECK POUR JOINT DETAIL
1 : 5
11
- -
GIRDER HAUNCH DETAIL
1 : 10
30
*
22
5
EXIST GIRDER
ASPHALT
CONCRETE DECK
NOTE: GIRDER HAUNCHES 30mm NOMINAL. ACTUAL GIRDER CAMBER
AND DEFLECTION DUE TO DEAD LOADS MAY VARY FROM DESIGN.
ACTUAL HAUNCH HEIGHTS WILL BE PROVIDED BY THE ENGINEER
FOLLOWING GIRDER SURVEY.
TOP OF ASPHALT
6
- -
WICK DRAIN DETAIL
1 : 5
RUBBER MEMBRANE -
50mm X 100mm
INSTALLED FULL
LENGTH OF DECK AND
STRUCTURAL SLABS
INSIDE FACE
OF WEST
BARRIER
PROTECTION BOARD
HOT APPLIED ASPHALTIC
WATERPROOFING MEMBRANE
NOTE:
WICK DRAIN FULL LENGTH OF BRIDGE AND STRUCTURAL
SLABS ALONG WEST BARRIER
90
TWO COURSE
HOT MIX ACP
CONC DECK
CONC BARRIER
WICK DRAIN - 4mm THK,
FOLDED AND STAPLED IN
75mm WIDTH FOR FULL
LENGTH OF DECK AND
STRUCTURAL SLABS
C  SOUTH ABUT
BEARINGS N-0
L
C  PIER S-1L
3609
END PANEL
11
60
4800
INTERMEDIATE BARRIER
PANEL (TYPICAL)
24 INTERMEDIATE BARRIER PANELS @ 4800
= 115200
C  PIER S-4L
C  NORTH ABUT
BEARINGS N-5
L
3609
END PANEL
ENGINEERS
GEOSCIENTISTS
MANITOBA
Certificate of Authorization
Tetra Tech Canada Inc.
No. 6499
REVISIONSNO.
ELEV.
B.M.
DATE DATEBY
SCALE:
DRAWN
BY
BY
DESIGNED
CONSULTANT DRAWING NO.
APPROVED
ACCEPTED BY
BY
REVIEWED
BY
DATE
CITY DRAWING NUMBER
SHEET       OF
LAGIMODIERE TWIN OVERPASSES
OVER CPKC KEEWATIN
REHABILITATION AND RELATED WORKS
NORTHBOUND STRUCTURE
DECK CONCRETE DETAILS
TN SA
EV/GI KA
AS NOTED
25.08.07
22 48
2222
B123-25-2222
704-INF.MBI03007.01-DWG-S2222
0 ISSUED FOR TENDER 25.08.07 TN
1
- -
CONCRETE BARRIER - FRONT ELEVATION
1 : 100
- WEST CONCRETE BARRIER AS SHOWN
- EAST CONCRETE BARRIER SIMILAR
CAM WARD, P.ENG. 25.08.07